
Pos 

AGO OVER 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

701 
583 
951 
824 
215 

Nome 

BAZZANI MIRCO 
DI LEONARDO LEONARDO 
ZANINI EDOARDO 
BURANA STEFANO 
BRANCHI BRUNO MARTIN 

Classe 

AGO OVER 40 
AGO OVER 40 
AGO OVER 40 
AGO OVER 40 
AGO OVER 40 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
160 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

0 

Club 

MOTOCLUB MONTESE 
CM TEAM ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
CM TEAM ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
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Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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BAZZANO NIGHT CROSS 
OVER 

CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA OVER 40/50 AGO + ESP 

Castello Bazzano 0,870 km 



Pos 

AGO OVER 50 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

728 
169 
653 

Nome 

CIAMPI ANTONIO 
LORENZANI LORENZO 
BIANCHI ROSSANO 

Classe 

AGO OVER 50 
AGO OVER 50 
AGO OVER 50 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
200 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 

R2.  

250 
220 

0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
CM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOS
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Pos 

ESP OVER 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

877 
10 

981 
654 

Nome 

MERLI MASSIMO 
BARATTIERI SIMONE 
DOLCI ALESSANDRO 
BONOMINI EMANUELE 

Classe 

ESP OVER 40 
ESP OVER 40 
ESP OVER 40 
ESP OVER 40 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
400 
380 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
200 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 

Club 

M.D.R. RACING TEAM AS
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

ESP OVER 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

37 
65 

400 
179 
377 
233 
75 

Nome 

TARASCONI LUIGI 
VIGEVANI FABIO 
DE PICCOLI MASSIMO 
CASTAGNETTI FABRIZIO 
TOMASINI MASSIMILIANO 
DAVOLI ROSSANO 
FRANZONI FABRIZIO 

Classe 

ESP OVER 50 
ESP OVER 50 
ESP OVER 50 
ESP OVER 50 
ESP OVER 50 
ESP OVER 50 
ESP OVER 50 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
300 
300 
300 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
140 
150 
160 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 

Club 

LESIGNANO MX ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
ALBINEA SRL MC 
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT
GRIP RACING TEAM 
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Pos 

AMA OVER 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

77 
281 
273 
723 
776 
23 

Nome 

CAMPANELLA STEFANO 
BORELLI PAOLO 
TORRI TIZIANO 
SCURRIA LUCA 
BARBIERI UMBERTO 
TORELLI MARCO 

Classe 

AMA OVER 40 
AMA OVER 40 
AMA OVER 40 
AMA OVER 40 
AMA OVER 40 
AMA OVER 40 

Punti totali 

470 
450 
420 
360 
310 
310 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 
150 
160 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 
150 

Club 

ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOS
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
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Pos 

AMA OVER 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

791 
685 
20 

677 
70 

848 
69 
59 
93 

Nome 

ZANINI MARCO 
BASILE LORENZO 
STACCHEZZINI FAUSTO 
ABELLI STEFANO DANIELE 
BARLETTI ANDREA 
AMADEI ADRIANO 
PAPPANI LUCA 
SALVI CESARE 
PUGNAGHI STEFANO 

Classe 

AMA OVER 50 
AMA OVER 50 
AMA OVER 50 
AMA OVER 50 
AMA OVER 50 
AMA OVER 50 
AMA OVER 50 
AMA OVER 50 
AMA OVER 50 

Punti totali 

450 
440 
390 
380 
340 
300 
280 
140 
130 

R1.  

200 
220 
250 
180 
160 
150 
120 
140 
130 

R2.  

250 
220 
140 
200 
180 
150 
160 

0 
0 

Club 

CM TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A
MOTO CLUB CASTELLAR
ASD BLUE MAZA 
BOSELLI RACES ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
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Pos 

HOBBY OVER 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

56 
407 
32 
55 

679 
75 

Nome 

SALVATORI MARCO 
CASTELLANI ADRIANO 
ARZILLERI MATTIA 
BARBIERI VALERIO 
TORRI PAOLO 
RAIMONDI SANDRO 

Classe 

HOBBY OVER 40 
HOBBY OVER 40 
HOBBY OVER 40 
HOBBY OVER 40 
HOBBY OVER 40 
HOBBY OVER 40 

Punti totali 

470 
450 
380 
360 
360 
300 

R1.  

220 
250 
160 
180 
200 
150 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 
150 

Club 

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCO
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RAC
FM RACING TEAM 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
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Castello Bazzano 0,870 km 



Pos 

HOBBY OVER 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNS 

Num. 

956 
725 
161 
340 
883 
520 
59 

145 
338 
423 
930 

Nome 

BENASSI RICCARDO 
BADIA MARIO 
CECI MARCELLO 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
CARESTIATO EMANUELE 
BERTOLETTI ANDREA 
SILVI GIOVANNI 
VENEZIANI ANDREA 
ALBIONI GIANCARLO 
FERRARI FABIO 
MANZINI ALBERTO 

Classe 

HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 
HOBBY OVER 50 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
400 
330 
320 
310 
300 
280 
230 
120 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
200 
140 
150 
160 
130 
110 
120 

0 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
130 
180 
160 
140 
150 
120 

0 
0 

Club 

STABBIANO TIMME 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
GRIP RACING TEAM 
PIGARELLA MULTISPOR
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
STABBIANO TIMME 
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